AREP ▲ Rev.001 ▲ Date: 01/10/2021 ▲ Page: 1
Copyright by MGT ▲ www.mgt.co.com ▲ All rights reserved ▲ The information in this document is subject to change without notice.
APAQ TECHNOLOGY
ALUMINUM SOLID ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITOR ▲ AREP
MGT  ▲  Manufacturer Group of Technology
AREP SERIES
3 000 HOURS POWER TYPE
ALUMINUM SOLID ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITOR ▪ THT type

ILEAK
20°C
2min
(µA)
ESR
20°C
100kHz
(mΩ)
IR
105°C
100kHz
(mA)
 Part Number Note 1
D L P Ød
6.3
220 06X5 6.3 5 2.5 0.45 277 15 3160  6R3AREP221M06X5T
270 05X7 5 7 2 0.5 340 12 3500  6R3AREP271M05X7T
330 05X8 5 8 2 0.5 500 8 4050  6R3AREP331M05X8T
330 06X5 6.3 5 2.5 0.45 500 17 3390  6R3AREP331M06X5T
330 06X8 6.3 8 2.5 0.6 500 8 4700  6R3AREP331M06X8T
390 05X8 5 8 2 0.5 500 11 3700  6R3AREP391M05X8T
470 05X8 5 8 2 0.5 592 8 4050  6R3AREP471M05X8T
470 06X8 6.3 8 2.5 0.6 592 8 4700  6R3AREP471M06X8T
560 06X8 6.3 8 2.5 0.6 705 8 4700  6R3AREP561M06X8T
680 06X8 6.3 8 2.5 0.6 857 8 4700  6R3AREP681M06X8T
820 06X8 6.3 8 2.5 0.6 1033 8 4700  6R3AREP821M06X8T
1000 06A0 6.3 10 2.5 0.6 1260 8 4700  6R3AREP102M06A0T
1000 08X8 8 8 3.5 0.6 1260 7 6100  6R3AREP102M08X8T
1200 08A2 8 12 3.5 0.6 1512 7 6100  6R3AREP122M08A2T
1500 08A2 8 12 3.5 0.6 1890 7 6100  6R3AREP152M08A2T
1500 10A0 10 10 5 0.6 1890 12 5025  6R3AREP152M10A0T
1500 10A2 10 12 5 0.6 1890 7 6640  6R3AREP152M10A2T
6.8
270 05X7 5 7 2 0.5 367 12 3500  6R8AREP271M05X7T
330 05X8 5 8 2 0.5 449 11 3800  6R8AREP331M05X8T
470 05X8 5 8 2 0.5 639 8 3200  6R8AREP471M05X8T
500 05X8 5 8 2 0.5 680 11 3800  6R8AREP501M05X8T
820 06X8 6.3 8 2.5 0.6 1115 8 5500  6R8AREP821M06X8T
1000 06A0 6.3 10 2.5 0.6 1360 8 5500  6R8AREP102M06A0T
7.5
270 05X7 5 7 2 0.5 405 12 3500  7R5AREP271M05X7T
390 05X8 5 8 2 0.5 585 11 3800  7R5AREP391M05X8T
500 05X8 5 8 2 0.5 750 12 3500  7R5AREP501M05X8T
560 06X8 6.3 8 2.5 0.6 705 8 4700  7R5AREP561M06X8T
680 06X8 6.3 8 2.5 0.6 1020 12 4780  7R5AREP681M06X8T
820 06A1 6.3 11 2.5 0.6 1230 10 5200  7R5AREP821M06A1T
10
220 06X8 6.3 8 2.5 0.6 440 10 4500  100AREP221M06X8T
330 06X8 6.3 8 2.5 0.6 660 10 4500  100AREP331M06X8T
470 06A0 6.3 10 2.5 0.6 940 10 4700  100AREP471M06A0T
560 06A0 6.3 10 2.5 0.6 1120 10 4700  100AREP561M06A0T
680 08X8 8 8 3.5 0.6 1360 12 4700  100AREP681M08X8T
820 08A2 8 12 3.5 0.6 1640 7 6100  100AREP821M08A2T
1000 08A2 8 12 3.5 0.6 2000 8 6100  100AREP102M08A2T
1200 08A2 8 12 3.5 0.6 2400 12 3900  100AREP122M08A2T
Notes
1 Part number shows the standard Tape/Ammo version
AREP ▲ Rev.001 ▲ Date: 01/10/2021 ▲ Page: 3
Copyright by MGT ▲ www.mgt.co.com ▲ All rights reserved ▲ The information in this document is subject to change without notice.

(µA)
ESR
20°C
100kHz
(mΩ)
IR
105°C
100kHz
(mA)
 Part Number Note 1
D L P Ød
12
470 06A0 6.3 10 2.5 0.6 1128 12 3900  120AREP471M06A0T
560 06A0 6.3 10 2.5 0.6 1344 12 3900  120AREP561M06A0T
16
100 05X8 5 8 2 0.5 320 18 2690  160AREP101M05X8T
220 05X8 5 8 2 0.5 704 18 2600  160AREP221M05X8T
220 06X8 6.3 8 2.5 0.6 704 15 3200  160AREP221M06X8T
270 06X8 6.3 8 2.5 0.6 864 15 3800  160AREP271M06X8T
330 06X8 6.3 8 2.5 0.6 1056 20 2800  160AREP331M06X8T
470 06A1 6.3 11 2.5 0.6 1505 16 4000  160AREP471M06A1T
470 08X8 8 8 3.5 0.6 1505 16 4000  160AREP471M08X8T
470 08A2 8 12 3.5 0.6 1505 10 5230  160AREP471M08A2T
470 1010 10 10 5 0.6 1505 10 4350  160AREP471M1010T
470 10A2 10 12 5 0.6 1505 10 6100  160AREP471M10A2T
560 06A1 6.3 11 2.5 0.6 1792 20 3500  160AREP561M06A1T
560 08A2 8 12 3.5 0.6 1792 14 4950  160AREP561M08A2T
680 08A2 8 12 3.5 0.6 2176 10 5230  160AREP681M08A2T
820 08A2 8 12 3.5 0.6 2624 10 5230  160AREP821M08A2T
1000 08A6 8 16 3.5 0.6 3200 10 6100  160AREP102M08A6T
1000 10A2 10 12 5 0.6 3200 12 5400  160AREP102M10A2T
1200 10A2 10 12 5 0.6 3840 10 6100  160AREP122M10A2T
1500 08A6 8 16 3.5 0.6 4800 10 6100  160AREP152M08A6T
2200 10B0 10 20 5 0.6 7040 8 8100  160AREP222M10B0T
20
330 06A0 6.3 10 2.5 0.6 1320 16 3460  200AREP331M06A0T
390 0811 8 11 3.5 0.6 1560 14 4970  200AREP391M0811T
470 08A2 8 12 3.5 0.6 1880 14 4970  200AREP471M08A2T
680 08A6 8 16 3.5 0.6 1360 16 4650  200AREP681M08A6T
25
330 10A2 10 12 5 0.6 1650 16 5100  250AREP331M10A2T
470 08A2 8 12 3.5 0.6 2350 16 4650  250AREP471M08A2T
470 10A2 10 12 5 0.6 2350 17 4650  250AREP471M10A2T
560 08A6 8 16 3.5 0.6 2800 14 5000  250AREP561M08A6T
560 10A2 10 12 5 0.6 2800 14 5100  250AREP561M10A2T
680 08A6 8 16 3.5 0.6 3400 14 5000  250AREP681M08A6T
680 10A2 10 12 5 0.6 3400 14 5100  250AREP681M10A2T
820 08B0 8 20 3.5 0.6 4100 13 5100  250AREP821M08B0T
1000 10A6 10 16 5 0.6 5000 13 5200  250AREP102M10A6T
1500 10B0 10 20 5 0.6 7500 13 5300  250AREP152M10B0T
35
100 06X8 6.3 8 2.5 0.6 700 35 2350  350AREP101M06X8T
330 10A2 10 12 5 0.6 2310 24 4000  350AREP331M10A2T
470 08B0 8 20 3.5 0.6 3290 20 4400  350AREP471M08B0T
470 10A6 10 16 5 0.6 3290 25 4000  350AREP471M10A6T
560 10A6 10 16 5 0.6 3920 23 4200  350AREP561M10A6T
680 10B0 10 20 5 0.6 4760 20 4800  350AREP681M10B0T
Notes
1 Part number shows the standard Tape/Ammo version
AREP ▲ Rev.001 ▲ Date: 01/10/2021 ▲ Page: 4
Copyright by MGT ▲ www.mgt.co.com ▲ All rights reserved ▲ The information in this document is subject to change without notice.